
Event 2: Dymond 2018 5km Overall 5km Female by age group

Name Age Bib # Stats Name Age Bib # Stats

1 Hours: 0  1 Hours: 0 

Min: 23  Min: 28 

Sec: 35 Sec: 40

2 Hours: 0  2 Hours: 0 

Min: 24  Min: 29 

Sec: 6 Sec: 14

3 Hours: 0  3 Hours: 0 

Min: 24  Min: 31 

Sec: 10 Sec: 46

4 Hours: 0  4 Hours: 0 

Min: 24  Min: 31 

Sec: 52 Sec: 49

5 Hours: 0  5 Hours: 0 

Min: 25  Min: 34 

Sec: 45 Sec: 50

6
Hours: 0 

6
Hours: 0 

Min: 26  Min: 46 

Sec: 22 Sec: 1

7 Hours: 0  Name Age Bib # Stats

Min: 27  1 Hours: 0 

Sec: 40 Min: 29 

8 Hours: 0  Sec: 47

Min: 28  2 Hours: 0 

Sec: 10 Min: 32 

9 Hours: 0  Sec: 27

Min: 28  Name Age Bib # Stats

Sec: 40 1 Hours: 0 

10 Hours: 0  Min: 27 

Min: 29  Sec: 40

Sec: 14 2 Hours: 0 

11 Hours: 0  Min: 31 

Min: 29  Sec: 20

Sec: 47 3 Hours: 0 

12 Hours: 0  Min: 31 

Min: 30  Sec: 51

Sec: 13 4 Hours: 0 

13 Hours: 0  Min: 34 

Min: 30  Sec: 50

Sec: 16 5 Hours: 0 

14 Hours: 0  Min: 35 

Min: 31  Sec: 0

Sec: 15 6 Hours: 0 

15 Hours: 0  Min: 35 

Wallace, Jane 55 256

Quinton, Clayton 11 207

Maloney, Martin 50 28

Anderson, Thomas 11 255

Scott, Manny 35 262

West, Sheldon 26 316

Ethier, Maria 11

Anderson, Nina 13 254

Paterson, Jessica 38 253

Schaffer, Ian 12 265

Sloggett, Will 11 263

Spaans, Lorri 58 243

Lefaivre, Jessica 29 248

St-Louis, Tanner 12 235

Labonte, Lise 44 191

<19

Anderson, Nina <19 254

Ethier, Maria

Lefaivre, Jessica

Rivard, Karianne <19 314

Schaffer, Taya <19 213

Sayeau, Claire <19

Fortin, Kiana <19 258

Labonte, Lise 35-49 191

MacNeil, Coleen 35-49 304

20-34 248

Vinette, Susan 20-34 249

Paterson, Jessica 35-49 253

Jackson, Kim 35-49 240

Rivard, Melissa 35-49 313

Burrows, Kelly 35-49 307



Min: 31  Sec: 43

Sec: 20 7 Hours: 0 

16 Hours: 0  Min: 38 

Min: 31  Sec: 33

Sec: 46 8 Hours: 0 

17 Hours: 0  Min: 46 

Min: 31  Sec: 9

Sec: 48 Name Age Bib # Stats

18 Hours: 0  1 Hours: 0 

Min: 31  Min: 23 

Sec: 49 Sec: 35

19 Hours: 0  2 Hours: 0 

Min: 31  Min: 31 

Sec: 50 Sec: 15

20 Hours: 0  3 Hours: 0 

Min: 31  Min: 34 

Sec: 50 Sec: 37

21 Hours: 0  4 Hours: 0 

Min: 31  Min: 35 

Sec: 51 Sec: 5

22 Hours: 0  5 Hours: 0 

Min: 32  Min: 35 

Sec: 27 Sec: 15

23
Hours: 0 

6
Hours: 0 

Min: 34  Min: 35 

Sec: 37 Sec: 32

24 Hours: 0  7 Hours: 0 

Min: 34  Min: 37 

Sec: 50 Sec: 52

25 Hours: 0  5km Male by age group

Min: 34  Name Age Bib # Stats

Sec: 50 1 Hours: 0 

26
Hours: 0  Min: 24 

Min: 34  Sec: 6

Sec: 50 2 Hours: 0 

27 Hours: 0  Min: 26 

Min: 35  Sec: 22

Sec: 0 3 Hours: 0 

28 Hours: 0  Min: 28 

Min: 35  Sec: 10

Sec: 1 4 Hours: 0 

29 Hours: 0  Min: 30 

Min: 35  Sec: 13

Sec: 5 5 Hours: 0 

Sayeau, Colin 38 310

Fortin, Kiana 9 258

Labonte, Lise 44 191

Sayeau, Claire 9

MacNeil, Coleen 42 304

Vinette, Susan 29 249

Phaneuf, Tanner 9 250

Fortin, Ray 44 257

Rivard, Melissa 36 313

Rivard, Karianne 9 314

St. Onge, Heidi 50 261

Tourigny, Simon 8 260

52 234

Burrows, Kelly 48 307

Burrows, Barry 53 306

St-Louis, Debra

Jackson, Kim 35-49 240

Goddard, Lisa 35-49 238

Spaans, Lorri 50+ 243

St. Onge, Heidi 50+ 261

Schaffer, Kerry 35-49 212

Wallace, Jane 50+ 256

Watchorn, Shirley 50+ 200

Quinton, Clayton <19 207

St-Louis, Debra 50+ 234

Desjardins, Lise 50+ 5

Belanger, Judy 53 209

St-Louis, Tanner <19 235

Sloggett, Will <19 263

Anderson, Thomas <19 255

Schaffer, Ian <19 265



30 Hours: 0  Min: 30 

Min: 35  Sec: 16

Sec: 15 6 Hours: 0 

31 Hours: 0  Min: 31 

Min: 35  Sec: 50

Sec: 32 7 Hours: 0 

32
Hours: 0  Min: 34 

Min: 35  Sec: 50

Sec: 43 Name Age Bib # Stats

33 Hours: 0  1 Hours: 0 

Min: 37  Min: 24 

Sec: 52 Sec: 52

34 Hours: 0  Name Age Bib # Stats

Min: 38  1 Hours: 0 

Sec: 33 Min: 24 

35 Hours: 0  Sec: 10

Min: 46  2 Hours: 0 

Sec: 1 Min: 31 

36 Hours: 0  Sec: 48

Min: 46  3 Hours: 0 

Sec: 9 Min: 31 

Sec: 50

Name Age Bib # Stats

1 Hours: 0 

Min: 25 

Sec: 45

2 Hours: 0 

Min: 35 

Sec: 1

Belanger, Judy 53 209

Desjardins, Lise 51 5

Schaffer, Kerry 42 212

West, Sheldon

Goddard, Lisa 38 238

Schaffer, Taya 8 213

Jackson, Kim 46 240

Watchorn, Shirley 52 200

Sloggett, Will <19 263

20-34 316

Scott, Manny 35-49 262

Sayeau, Colin 35-49 310

Phaneuf, Tanner <19 250

Tourigny, Simon <19 260

Burrows, Barry 50+ 306

Fortin, Ray 35-49 257

Maloney, Martin 50+ 28


